
Junior Event Number 9  - Season 2023/2024 
Sunday, 28th April 2024 

Leisureplex Blanchardstown 

April - Junior Scratch Tournament - Results 
Under 19's Section 

Position Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Total Average 
1 Hannah Masterson 214 190 203 236 192 1035 207 
2 Abby McKeever 166 151 173 223 202 915 183 
3 Dillon McKeown 190 159 126 159 178 812 162.4 

4 Tadhg Donnelly 120 160 201 117 190 788 157.6 

           

Under 16's Section 
Position Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Total Average 

1 Finn McKeown 176 188 204 180 174 922 184.4 
2 Anna Lawlor 182 147 202 178 200 909 181.8 
3 Laura Grant 162 167 161 177 172 839 167.8 
4 Ed Marshall 169 116 246 149 157 837 167.4 
5 Ilias Krampovitis 145 149 131 194 201 820 164 
6 Bobby Comerford 172 176 159 155 148 810 162 
7 Colum Staines 182 145 152 177 129 785 157 
8 Jack Egan 151 199 133 152 138 773 154.6 
9 Adam Livingstone 151 149 121 172 117 710 142 

10 Daisy Hooper 132 140 175 136 124 707 141.4 
11 Paul Kemmy 123 151 151 143 120 688 137.6 
12 Alex Luk 151 126 103 157 148 685 137 
13 Lucy Masterson 101 145 142 166 120 674 134.8 
14 Vlada Gerasinova 146 125 155 122 122 670 134 
15 Faye Colton 133 122 112 124 154 645 129 



16 Daniel Olijinks 71 108 123 134 158 594 118.8 
17 Daniel Rudnev 104 99 137 99 135 574 114.8 
18 Sofia Gerasinova 86 94 134 111 135 560 112 
19 Scott Livingstone 112 123 88 111 121 555 111 
20 Katie Boland 92 100 115 123 99 529 105.8 

21 Spyridon Krampovitis 93 85 59 73 118 428 85.6 

           

Combined Results 
Position Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Total Average 

1 Hannah Masterson 214 190 203 236 192 1035 207 
2 Finn McKeown 176 188 204 180 174 922 184.4 
3 Abby McKeever 166 151 173 223 202 915 183 
4 Anna Lawlor 182 147 202 178 200 909 181.8 
5 Laura Grant 162 167 161 177 172 839 167.8 
6 Ed Marshall 169 116 246 149 157 837 167.4 
7 Ilias Krampovitis 145 149 131 194 201 820 164 
8 Dillon McKeown 190 159 126 159 178 812 162.4 
9 Bobby Comerford 172 176 159 155 148 810 162 

10 Tadhg Donnelly 120 160 201 117 190 788 157.6 
11 Colum Staines 182 145 152 177 129 785 157 
12 Jack Egan 151 199 133 152 138 773 154.6 
13 Adam Livingstone 151 149 121 172 117 710 142 
14 Daisy Hooper 132 140 175 136 124 707 141.4 
15 Paul Kemmy 123 151 151 143 120 688 137.6 
16 Alex Luk 151 126 103 157 148 685 137 
17 Lucy Masterson 101 145 142 166 120 674 134.8 
18 Vlada Gerasinova 146 125 155 122 122 670 134 
19 Faye Colton 133 122 112 124 154 645 129 
20 Daniel Olijinks 71 108 123 134 158 594 118.8 
21 Daniel Rudnev 104 99 137 99 135 574 114.8 
22 Sofia Gerasinova 86 94 134 111 135 560 112 



23 Scott Livingstone 112 123 88 111 121 555 111 
24 Katie Boland 92 100 115 123 99 529 105.8 

25 Spyridon Krampovitis 93 85 59 73 118 428 85.6 
 


